

2 **Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 28th November, 2025**

contd....)
 S/194/2025)
 with)
 connected matter)
)
)

Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff made a statement that service report with respect to defendant nos. 7 to 12 is awaited. Statement is accepted.

Stand over to 07.01.2026.

Date : 28.11.2025

Prothonotary and Senior Master

Digitally
signed by
RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2025.11.28
17:50:19
+0530